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Race Results Race: 1 Race
Time: . .

Clone Medium

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 89 UN Grant Hiler Okeana, OH 22
2 44 UN Alex Bowman Cincinnati, OH 20
3 24 UN Jeff Grieser Harrison, OH 18
4 22 KT Nick Hafele Harrison, OH 17
5 9 UN Justin Lanter Cincinnati, OH 16
6 92 UN Jacob Beck Cincinnati, OH 15
7 25 UN Chad Lusby North Bend, OH 14
8 3b UN Stephanie Bross Cincinnati, OH 13
9 18b UN Heath Brashear Sunman, IN 12

Race Results Race: 2 Race
Time: . .

Junior 2

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 3 UN Jake Roell Dillsboro, IN 22
2 7d UN Dylan Harding Union, KY 20
3 43 UN Liam Wiley Vevay, IN 18
4 47 KT John Hodapp West Harrison, IN 17
5 92 UN Emma Beck Cincinnati, OH 16

Race Results Race: 3 Race
Time: . .

RWYB

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 5w UN Kyle Willis North Vernon, IN 22
2 22b UN Ryan Barker Oxford, OH 20
3 57 UN Doug Perry North Veronon, IN 18
4 12 UN Zayden Jameson West Harrison, IN 17
5 191 KT Mark Glaze Cincinnat, OH 16
6 55 UN Dustin Bauer Harrison, OH 15
7 69 UN Jacob Beck Cincinnati, OH 14

Race Results Race: 4 Race
Time: . .

Clone Heavy

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 18y UN Robby Young Aurora, IN 22



2 89 UN Grant Hiler Okeana, OH 20
3 43 UN Michael Stowell Cincinnati, OH 18
4 85 UN Zach Morgan Fairfield, OH 17
5 28 UN Brandon Combs Cincinnati, OH 16
6 44 UN Alex Bowman Cincinnati, OH 15
7 18 UN Ryan Davies Rising Sun, IN 14
8 38g UN Devon Tibbits Greendale, IN 13
9 5 KT Robbie Vestering Cincinnati, OH 12

10 1 KT Seth Wilkerson 11

Race Results Race: 5 Race
Time: . .

Junior 3

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 10 UN Justin Lanter Cincinnati, OH 22
2 151 ACT Blake Glaze Hamilton, OH 20
3 25 KT Tre Taylor Aurora, IN 18
4 m17 KT Mase Allen West Harrison, IN 17

Race Results Race: 6 Race
Time: . .

Clone Super Heavy

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 1 KT Seth Wilkerson 22
2 18y UN Travis Wilburn Milan, IN 20
3 28 UN Brandon Combs Cincinnati, OH 18
4 38g UN Devon Tibbits Greendale, IN 17
5 51 UN Chuck Phiester Greendale, IN 16
6 55 UN Doug Perry North Veronon, IN 15
7 46 UN Sean Murphy Guilford, IN 14
8 18 UN Ryan Davies Rising Sun, IN 13

Race Results Race: 7 Race
Time: . .

ATV Open

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 89 SUZ Zach Long Aurora, IN 22
2 76 HON Jimmy Vincent Lawrenbceburg, IN 20
3 33 YAM Jason Webb Hebron, KY 18
4 85 HON Ian Murphy Dillsboro, IN 17

Race Results Race: 8 Race
Time: . .

65cc

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 62 KTM Hunter Shepard Middletown, OH 22
2 33 HSK Champ Curtis Cincinnati, OH 20

Race Results Race: 9 Race
Time: . .



Adult Super Stock Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 11 HON 358616 Barry W. Benkert
Jr Cincinnati, OH 22

2 71 HON Ryan Moore Casstown, OH 20
3 77 HON Dustin Reed Independence, KY 18
4 150 SUZ Dan Sheehan Hamilton, OH 17
5 613 HON Dustin Koedel Hamilton, OH 16

Race Results Race: 10 Race
Time: . .

Youth Mad Dog Super Stock

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 203 HON Luke Herrington Liberty Townsip,
OH 22

2 150 YAM Natalia Steimer Harrison, OH 20
3 53 HON Bo Williams Cincinnati, OH 18

Race Results Race: 11 Race
Time: . .

Over 30

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 81c HON 590409 Zakk Palmer Crittenden, KY 22
2 62 HON 678547 Tyler Shepard Middleton, OH 20
3 150 HON Scott Sheehan Okeana, OH 18
4 43 YAM Randy Oakes Hamilton, OH 17
5 751 HON Jon Oakes 16

6 11 HON 358616 Barry W. Benkert
Jr Cincinnati, OH 15

Race Results Race: 12 Race
Time: . .

85cc

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 32 HSK Bryson Porter Cincinnati, OH 22
2 33 KTM Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH 20
3 162 HON Landon Shepard Middleton, OH 18
4 62 KTM Hunter Shepard Middletown, OH 17

5 203 HON Luke Herrington Liberty Townsip,
OH 16

6 33x HSK Champ Curtis Cincinnati, OH 15

Race Results Race: 13 Race
Time: . .

Adult Stock Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 31 HON 358616 Barry W. Benkert
Jr Cincinnati, OH 22

2 53 HON Jesse Weaver Springfield, OH 20



3 74 HON Craig Grismore Lima, OJ 18
4 613 HON Dustin Koedel Hamilton, OH 17
5 77 HON Dustin Reed Independence, KY 16
6 337 HON Greg Mueller Marrow, OH 15
7 37 HON Ryan Moore Casstown, OH 14

Race Results Race: 14 Race
Time: . .

Youth Stock Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 1 HON Landon Shepard Middleton, OH 22
2 53 HON Bo Williams Cincinnati, OH 20

Race Results Race: 15 Race
Time: . .

Open Am

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 11 HON Coy Cummins Demossville, KY 22
2 440 KTM Logan Jones Oxford, OH 20
3 33 KTM Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH 18

Race Results Race: 16 Race
Time: . .

Open Pro

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 48 HON 842862 Trent T. Lowe Guilford, IN 22
2 21 HON Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN 20
3 63 HON Jared Lowe Guilford, IN 18
4 112 HON Aidan Brown Walton, KY 17
5 81c HON 590409 Zakk Palmer Crittenden, KY 16

Race Results Race: 17 Race
Time: . .

250cc

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 33 KTM Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH 22
2 440 KTM Logan Jones Oxford, OH 20
3 21 HON Clint Sheffield Oxford, OH 18

Race Results Race: 18 Race
Time: . .

Youth Unlimited Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 150x YAM Natalia Steimer Harrison, OH 22
3 150 HON Landon Shepard Middleton, OH

Race Results Race: 19 Race
Time: . .

Adult Unlimited Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned



1 150 HON Scott Sheehan Okeana, OH 22
2 21 HON Clint Sheffield Oxford, OH 20
3 16 HON Pete Sheppard Cincinnati, OH 18
4 69x HON Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN 17

5 11 HON 358616 Barry W. Benkert
Jr Cincinnati, OH 16

6 15 YAM Randy Oakes Hamilton, OH 15

7 2x HON Jayden
Stephenson Harrison, OH 14

8 4 HON Trent Sheppard 13

Race Results Race: 20 Race
Time: . .

85cc-200cc

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 33 KTM Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH 22
2 32 HSK Bryson Porter Cincinnati, OH 20
3 62 KTM Hunter Shepard Middletown, OH 18

4 203 HON Luke Herrington Liberty Townsip,
OH 17

5 53 HON Jesse Weaver Springfield, OH 16
6 333 HSK Champ Curtis Cincinnati, OH 15
7 337 HON Greg Mueller Marrow, OH 14

Race Results Race: 21 Race
Time: . .

Over 50

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 150 HON Scott Sheehan Okeana, OH 22
2 43 YAM Randy Oakes Hamilton, OH 20
3 23 YAM Dave Torbeck Centerville, IN 18
4 48 YAM Rick Jenkins Fairfield, OH 17
5 99 UN Larson Sheets Milan, IN 16

Race Results Race: 22 Race
Time: . .

Open Singles

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 48 HON 842862 Trent T. Lowe Guilford, IN 22
2 21 HON Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN 20
3 63 HON Jared Lowe Guilford, IN 18
4 112 HON Aidan Brown Walton, KY 17
5 11 HON Coy Cummins Demossville, KY 16
6 440 KTM Logan Jones Oxford, OH 15
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